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 05.28 FRI  
5-7 pm / Timmy C & the Game Changers - Blues, Rock, Original 
Sponsored by: Ben’s 
 
05.29 SAT  
5-7 pm / Nikki D & the Sisters of Thunder - Sacred Steel 
Sponsored by: For Keeps 
 
06.04 FRI  
5-6 pm / Tom Gorman - Original & Classic Folk & Rock 
6-7 pm / Toraigh - Traditional Irish 
Sponsored by: Juniper Brewing Company 
 
06.05 SAT 
5-7 pm / Tim Tegge & the Black Swamp Boys - Original Folk 
Sponsored by: Newlove Realty 
 
06.11 FRI  
5-6 pm / Justin Payne - Original Americana & Covers 
6-7 pm / Timmy C & the Game Changers - Blues, Rock, Original 
Sponsored by: Eden Fashion Boutique 
 
06.12 SAT 
5-6 pm / Todd Elson - Original Americana & Covers 
6-7 pm / Drew Joseph - Original Rock & Covers 
Sponsored by: Get Inspired Nutrition 
 
06.18 FRI  
5-7 pm / Corduroy Road - Classic Rock & Country 
Sponsored by: Dress For A Day 
 
06.19 SAT  
5-7 pm / Grand Royal Ukulelists of the Black Swamp (GRUBS) - Pop, Rock, & Folk  
Sponsored by: Applied Imagination, Inc. 
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06.25 FRI 
5-7 pm / Cricket & Ruben - Classic Rock & Country 
Sponsored by: Doc’s Big City Saloon / Cameo Pizza 
 
06.26 SAT 
5-6 pm / Boo Lee Crosser - Punky Folk 
6-7 pm / Justin Payne - Original Americana & Covers 
Sponsored by: The Stone’s Throw Tavern & Grill 
 
07.02 FRI  
5-7 pm / Bruce Lillie - Original & Classic Rock 
6-7 pm / Tom Gorman - Original & Classic Folk & Roc 
Sponsored by: City Tap & The Attic 
 
07.03 SAT 
5-7 pm / Dustin Galish of Tree No Leaves - Original Progressive Fusion 
Sponsored by: Bar 149 
 
07.09 FRI 
5-6 pm / Mike Williams on Sax - Jazz & Soul 
6-7 pm / Dan Cadaret - Jazz, Rock, & Pop 
Sponsored by: Kabob It 
 
07.10 SAT  
5:00-5:40 pm / Mark Poseler - Original & Classic Rock  
5:40-6:20 pm / Todd Elson - Original Americana & Covers 
6:20-7:00 pm / Zack Fletcher - Original Progressive Rock 
Sponsored by: Rock Em Sock Em Retro 
 
07.16 FRI  
5-6 pm / Tim Tegge - Original Folk 
6-7 pm / Jack Schilb - Classic Rock & Original Folk 
Sponsored by: Trotters Tavern 
 
07.17 SAT 
5-7 pm / Niki & Josh of Corduroy Road - Classic Rock & Country 
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Sponsored by: The Clay Pot 
 
07.23 FRI  
5-6 pm / Tom Gorman - Classic Rock & Original Folk 
6-7 pm / Ginger & the Snaps - Classic Rock & Pop 
Sponsored by: HPJ Industries, Inc. 

 
07.24 SAT 
5-6 pm / Drew Joseph - Original Rock & Covers 
6-7 pm / Justin Payne - Original Americana & Covers 
Sponsored by: Ben’s 
 
07.30 FRI 
5-7 pm / Grand Royal Ukulelists of the Black Swamp (GRUBS) - Pop, Rock, & Folk 
Sponsored by: Applied Imagination, Inc. 
 
07.31 SAT 
5-6 pm / Mike Williams on Sax, Jazz & Soul 
6-7 pm / Toraigh, Traditional Irish 
Sponsored by: City Tap and The Attic 
 
08.06 FRI 
5-7 pm / Dustin Galish of Tree No Leaves, Original Progressive Fusion  
Sponsored by: Dress For A Day 
 
08.07 SAT 
5-7 pm / Corduroy Road - Classic Rock & Country  
Sponsored by: Eden Fashion Boutique 
 
08.13 FRI  
5-7 pm / AmpWagon - Classic & Modern Rock 
Sponsored by: Waddington Jewelers 
 
08.14 SAT 
5:00-5:40 pm / Todd Elson - Americana 
5:40-6:20 pm / Mark Poseler - Original Rock & Covers  
6:20-7:00 pm / Boo Lee Crosser - Punky Folk 
Sponsored by: Black Swamp Games 
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08.20 FRI 
5-7 pm / Moths in the Attic - Original Progressive Rock 
Sponsored by: For Keeps  
 
08.21 SAT 
5-6 pm / Bruce Lillie - Original Rock & Covers 
6-7 pm / Toraigh - Traditional Irish 
Sponsored by: Get Inspired Nutrition 
 
08.27 FRI 
5-7 pm / Joe Baker Band - Rock & Blues 
Sponsored by: Newlove Realty 
 
08.28 SAT 
5-7 pm / Cricket & Ruben - Classic Rock & Country 
Sponsored by: Rock Em Sock Em Retro 
 
09.03 FRI 
5-7 pm / Nikki D & the Sisters of Thunder - Sacred Steel 
Sponsored by: The Clay Pot 
 
09.04 SAT 
5-6 pm / Bruce Lillie - Originals & Classic Rock 
6-7 pm / Dan Cadaret - Jazz, Rock, & Pop 
Sponsored by: The Stones Throw Tavern and Grill 


